LED CHIPS  GW JTLMS1.EM
Driver LC 38W 400-700mA flexC lp SNC4
www.tridonic.com 1Subject to change without notice. Information provided without guarantee.
Data sheet 05/22-LC948-0
LED driver
Linear fixed output
Product description
• Constant current built-in LED driver

GW JTLMS1.EM
2 Version 1.10 | 2021-08-26
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 60 mA
ΦV
GW JTLMS1.EM-G7H1-XX510-1 2200 K 21.0 ... 30.0 lm Q65113A2611
GW JTLMS1.EM-G9H2-XX58-1 2700 K 24.0 ... 31.5 lm Q65113A2612
GW JTLMS1.EM-GVH3-XX57-1 3000 K 25.5 ... 33.0 lm Q65113A2613
GW JTLMS1.EM-GWH3-XX56-1 3500 K 27.0 ... 33.0 lm Q65113A2614
GW JTLMS1.EM-GWH4-XX55-1 4000 K 27.0 ... 34.5 lm Q65113A2616
GW JTLMS1.EM-GWH4-XX53-1 5000 K 27.0 ... 34.5 lm Q65113A2618
GW JTLMS1.EM-GWH4-XX52-1 5700 K 27.0 ... 34.5 lm Q65113A2619
GW JTLMS1.EM-GWH4-XX51-1 6500 K 27.0 ... 34.5 lm Q65113A2621
GW JTLMS1.EM
3 Version 1.10 | 2021-08-26
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values